
Essentials

Te gebruiken in: kleedkamer, slaapkamer, badkamer.
Let op: in overeenstemming met de veiligheidsvoorschriften is het ten strengste verboden dit artikel te gebruiken 
binnen volumes/beschermingszones 0-1 van de badkamer.

Common troubleshooting 
Occurring situation: the light is off. 
Solution: the power cord is not energized. 

Safety Precautions 

1.Do not use a power supply that exceeds the input voltage range (Rated input voltage 100-250V). 

2.This product should be hung on a flat supporting surface to ensure that it will not fall and  

    be damaged when it is not firmly installed. 

3.If you want to clean the product, you must turn off the power firstly, unplug the power cord, 

    and wait for the light source to cool down before you can perform the cleaning operation. 

4.The light source of this product is not replaceable. When it reaches the end of its service 

    life, the entire product should be replaced. 

5.Do not disassemble the internal device by yourself to avoid damage to the components. 

6.Keep away from high temperature and fire. If there are stains, please wipe with pure cotton cloth. 

7.Please place this product out of the reach of children twelve years old and below, so as to avoid 

    possible injuries caused by the damage of this product. 

8.The mirror surface of this product is glass fragile, please do not tap or knock. 

Executive standard: GB7000.1-2015 GB7000.204-2008 
Application places: Dressing room, Bedroom, Bathroom. 

Technical specification reference 

Item No. 

1750 g 

Size

Package 
contents

Mirror body.
Instruction manual. 

Wiping cloth. 

Rated power 4.5W 

Color 
temperature

Power cord 
length

Frequency 50/60 Hz

Net weight

429*200*135 mm 

Input voltage 100-240V 
ML552-CP(2920184)
ML552-MB(2923684)

Press the touch switch key when the blue indicator light is on to activate the mirror ring lights.

The mirror ring can be freely rotated up and down 75° and left and right 180°, the swing rod can be 

freely stretched to adjust the angle you need. 

When the makeup mirror is installed firmly, plug in/connect the power cord to use. 

This product is equipped with two-color lighting function (white light and yellow light switch), tap 

the touch switch key to turn on the light, two taps to switch the color of the light, and three taps to 

turn off the light. 

Instructions for use 
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Instrucciones de uso 

Este producto está equipado con iluminación de dos colores: luz blanca y luz cálida.Para encender la luz 
toque el interruptor táctil, para cambiar el color de la luz deberá realizar otro toque y para apagarla es 
necesario otro toque.  

El espejo se puede girar libremente hacia arriba y hacia abajo 75° y hacia la izquierda y hacia la derecha
180°, la barra de giro se puede estirar libremente. 

Conecte el cable de alimentación cuando el espejo esté completamente instalado. 

4.5W 
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Especificaciones técnicas 

Peso neto 

Tamaño

Contenido del 
paquete

 Cuerpo del espejo. 
Manual de instrucciones. 

Paño de limpieza. 

Voltaje de 
entrada

Potencia nominal

Temperatura 
de color

Longitud del cable 
de alimentación

Precauciones de seguridad 

1.No utilice una fuente de alimentación que exceda el rango de voltaje de entrada (voltaje de entrada 
    nominal 100-250 V). 

2.Este producto debe colgarse en una superficie de soporte plana para asegurar que no caiga y 
    se dañe cuando no esté firmemente instalado. 

3.Si desea limpiar el producto, primero debe apagar la alimentación, desenchufar el cable de alimentación 
    y esperar a que la fuente de luz se enfríe antes de poder realizar la limpieza. 

4.La fuente de luz de este producto no es reemplazable. Cuando llega al final de su vida útil, se  
    debe reemplazar todo el producto. 

5.No desmonte el dispositivo interno usted mismo para evitar dañar los componentes. 

6.Mantener alejado de altas temperaturas y fuego. Si hay manchas, límpielo con un paño de algodón puro. 

7.Coloque este producto fuera del alcance de los niños menores de doce años para evitar posibles 
    lesiones. 

8.La superficie del espejo de este producto es de vidrio frágil. 

Solución de problemas comunes 

Situación actual: la luz está apagada. 

Solución: el cable de alimentación no está conectado. 

Referencia 
de artículo

Frecuencia 50/60 Hz 

429*200*135 mm 

100-240V 

Norma - GB7000.1-2015 GB7000.204-2008 
Lugares de aplicación: Vestidor. Dormitorio. Baño. 

Pulse la tecla de interruptor táctil cuando la luz indicadora azul esté encendida para activar las luces del

anillo del espejo.
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icosmic.cominfo    
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Tighten the fixing screws of the makeup mirror base with an Allen key to fix the 
makeup mirror firmly. 

Apriete los tornillos de fijación de la base del espejo de aumento con una llave Allen 
para fijar el espejo firmemente. 

Stringere le viti di fissaggio alla base dello specchio ingranditore con una 
chiave a brugola per fissare definitivamente lo specchio. 

Serrez les vis de fixation sur la base du miroir grossissant avec une clé Allen pour 
fixer fermement le miroir. 

Draai de bevestigingsschroeven aan de onderkant van de vergrootspiegel vast met 
een inbussleutel om de spiegel stevig vast te zetten. 

Aperte os parafusos de fixação na base do espelho de aumento com uma chave 
Allen para fixar o espelho firmemente. 

Ziehen Sie die Befestigungsschrauben an der Basis des Vergrößerungsspiegels mit 
einem Inbusschlüssel fest, um den Spiegel fest zu befestigen. 
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Hang the main body of the makeup mirror with the fixing piece. 

Cuelgue el espejo de aumento con la pieza de fijación. 

Appendere lo specchio ingranditore con lo strumento di fissaggio. 

Accrochez le miroir grossissant avec la pièce de fixation. 

Hang de vergrootspiegel met het bevestigingsstuk op. 

Hängen Sie den Vergrößerungsspiegel mit dem Befestigungsstück auf. 

Pendure o espelho de aumento com a peça de fixação. 
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Side view of a bathtub
Vista lateral de una bañera
Vista laterale di una vasca da bagno
Vue latérale d'une baignoire
Seitenansicht einer Badewanne
Zijaanzicht van badkuip 
Vista lateral de uma banheira

Wall-hung Makeup Mirror 
User's Manual 

Please read this manual carefully before use and keep it properly. 

Espejo de aumento de pared 
Manual de usuario 

Lea este manual detenidamente antes de usarlo y consérvelo correctamente. 

Specchio ingranditore a parete 
Manuale d'uso 

Leggere attentamente questo manuale prima dell'uso e conservarlo correttamente. 

Miroir grossissant mural 
Manuel de l'utilisateur 

Veuillez lire attentivement ce manuel avant utilisation et le conserver correctement. 

Wandvergrößerungsspiegel 
Benutzerhandbuch 

Bitte lesen Sie dieses Handbuch vor Gebrauch sorgfältig durch und bewahren Sie es ordnungsgemäß auf. 

Vergrotende spiegel aan de muur  
Handleiding 

Lees deze handleiding voor gebruik zorgvuldig door en bewaar deze op de juiste manier. 

Espelho de aumento de parede 
Manual de usuário 

Por favor, leia este manual cuidadosamente antes de usar e guarde-o adequadamente. 

Main components name /Nombre de los componentes principales /

Nome dei componenti principali /Nom des principaux composants /

Name der Hauptkomponenten  /Naam van de belangrijkste componenten /

Nome dos componentes principais 

① Ring light 

Anillo de luz

Anello di luce

Anneau de lumière

Ring des Lichts

Ring van licht

Anel de luz 

Mirror 

Espejo

Specchio

Miroir

Spiegel

Spiegel  

Espelho 

Indicator light / Touch switch key 

Luz indicadora / Interruptor táctil

Indicatore luminoso / interruttore touch

Témoin lumineux / interrupteur tactile

Kontrollleuchte / Touch-Schalter

Indicatielampje / aanraaktoets

Luz indicadora /  interruptor de toque

 

②

③ ④ Telescopic rocker arm

Brazo telescópico 

Braccio telescopico 

Bras télescopique 

Teleskoparm 

Telescopische arm 

Braço telescópico 

Application places: Dressing room, Bedroom, Bathroom.
Note: Only to be installed in Zone 2 of bathroom. Its use is strictly forbidden within the volumes/zones of protection 
0-1 of the bath, according to regulations.

Guangdong Haoshiduo Sanitaryware Technology Co., Ltd

No. G6-3,Xinwu Zone Shuikou Industrial Area, Shuikou Town,

529321 Kaiping City, Guangdong, PRC

Importer: Industrias Cosmic SAU

Address:C/ESQUEIS,S/N POL.IND.CAN BARRI  

08415 BIGUES I RIELLS,BARCELONA SPAIN

Lugares de uso: Vestidor, Dormitorio, Baño.
Nota: Queda terminantemente prohibido su uso dentro de los volúmenes/zonas de protección 0-1 del baño, según 
normativa.

Luoghi di utilizzo: spogliatoio, camera da letto, bagno.
Nota: È severamente vietato l'uso all'interno dei volumi/zone di pericolosità 0-1 del bagno, secondo le normative 
vigenti.

Lieux d'utilisation : Dressing, Chambre à coucher, Salle de bains. 
Remarque : L'utilisation est strictement interdite dans les zones de volume/protection 0-1 de la salle de bains, 
conformément à la réglementation. 

Lugares de utilização: Closet, Quarto, Casa de banho.
Nota: A utilização é estritamente proibida dentro das zonas 0-1 volume/protecção da casa de banho, de acordo 
com os regulamentos.

Einsatzmöglichkeiten: Ankleide-, Schlaf- und Badezimmer.
Hinweis: Die Anwendung innerhalb der Volumen/Schutzzonen 0-1 des Badezimmers ist gemäß den Vorschriften 
strengstens untersagt.

Top view of a bathtub
Vista superior de una bañera
Vista dall'alto di una vasca da bagno
Vue de dessus d'une baignoire
Draufsicht auf eine Badewanne
Bovenaanzicht van badkuip 
Vista de cima de uma banheira
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ML552-CP(2920184)
ML552-MB(2923684)

1750 g 

L 2
=60

150 cm 
Except for concealed 

installation

150 cm 
Excepto en instalación 

a red elétrica

Wall
Pared
Parete
Au mur
Wand
Muur
Muro   

Wall
Pared
Parete
Au mur
Wand
Muur
Muro   
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Instruções de uso 

Este produto está equipado com iluminação bicolor: luz branca e luz quente. Toque no botão tàtil para
ligar a luz, outro toque para mudar a cor da luz e outro toque para desligar a luz. 

O espelho pode ser girado livremente para cima e para baixo 75 ° e para a esquerda e direita 180 °, 
a barra oscilante pode ser esticada livremente.  

Conecte o cabo de alimentação quando o espelho estiver totalmente instalado. 

Premir a tecla de toque quando a luz indicadora azul estiver acesa para activar as luzes do anel
espelhado. 
 

Situação atual: a luz está apagada.
Solução: o cabo de alimentação não está conectado. 

Solução de problemas comuns 

Precauções de segurança 

2.Este produto deve ser pendurado em uma superfície de suporte plana para garantir que não  
    caia e seja danificado quando não instalado firmemente. 

3.Se quiser limpar o produto, você deve primeiro desligar a energia, desconectar o cabo de alimentação
    e esperar que a fonte de luz esfrie antes de limpeza. 

4.A fonte de luz deste produto não é substituível. Ao chegar ao fim de sua vida útil, todo o produto 
    deve ser trocado. 

5.Não desmonte o dispositivo interno sozinho para evitar danos os componentes. 

6.Mantenha longe de altas temperaturas e fogo. Se houver manchas, limpe com um pano de algodão puro. 

7.Coloque este produto fora do alcance de crianças menores de 12 anos para evitar possíveis ferimentos. 

8.A superfície do espelho deste produto é feita de vidro quebradiço. 

1.Não use uma fonte de alimentação que exceda a faixa de tensão de entrada (tensão nominal de 
   entrada 100-250 V).  

3000/6500K 

As especificações técnicas 

Peso líquido 

Tamanho

Conteúdo do 
pacote

Espelho. 
Manual de instruções.

Pano de limpeza. 

Potência nominal

Temperatura 
de cor

Comprimento do 
cabo de alimentação

50/60 Hz

429*200*135 mm 

100-240V 
Referência 

do item

Frequência

Tensão 
de entrada

Padrão Executivo - GB7000.1-2015 GB7000.204-2008 
Locais de aplicação: Camarim. Quarto. Banheiro. 

Veiligheidsmaatregelen 

1.Gebruik geen voeding die het ingangsspanningsbereik overschrijdt (nominale ingangsspanning 100-
    250 V). 

2.Dit product moet op een vlakke ondergrond worden opgehangen om ervoor te zorgen dat het niet valt 
   en beschadigd raakt als het niet stevig wordt geïnstalleerd. 

  3.Als u het product wilt reinigen, moet u eerst de stroom uitschakelen, de stekker uit het stopcontact 
   halen en wachten tot de lichtbron is afgekoeld voordat u het reinigt. 

4.De lichtbron in dit product is niet vervangbaar. Wanneer het het einde van zijn nuttige levensduur 
    bereikt, moet het hele product worden vervangen. 

5.Demonteer het interne apparaat niet zelf om schade aan de componenten te voorkomen. 

6.Blijf van op hoge temperatuur en brand weg. Als er vlekken zijn, veeg deze dan af met een zuivere 
   katoenen doek.

7.Plaats dit product buiten het bereik van kinderen onder de twaalf jaar om mogelijk letsel te voorkomen. 

8.Het spiegeloppervlak van dit product is gemaakt van bros glas. 

Huidige situatie: licht is uit.
Oplossing: het netsnoer is niet aangesloten. 

Algemene probleemoplossing

Gebruiksaanwijzing 

Raak de aanraaktoets aan als het blauwe indicatielampje brandt en de ringverlichting tegelijkertijd 
brandt. 

Di t product is voorzien van tweekleurige verl icht ing: wit l icht en warm l icht . Raak de 

aanraakschakelaar aan om het licht in te schakelen, nog een aanraking om de kleur van het 
licht te veranderen en nog een aanraking om het licht uit te schakelen. 

De spiegel kan 75 ° vrij omhoog en omlaag worden gedraaid en 180 ° naar links en rechts, de beugel 
kan vrij  worden uitgerekt. 

Sluit het netsnoer aan als de spiegel volledig is geïnstalleerd. 
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Technische specificaties 

 
Nettogewicht

Grootte

Nominaal 
vermogen

Kleurtemperatuur

Netsnoerlengte 
Inhoud van 

de verpakking

Spiegel. 
Handleiding. 

Schoonmaakdoekje. 

50/60 Hz

429*200*135 mm 

100-240V Artikelreferentie

Frequentie

Ingangsspanning

Uitvoerende norm - GB7000.1-2015 GB7000.204-2008 
Toepassingsgebieden: Kleedkamer. Slaapkamer. Bad. 

Allgemeine Fehlerbehebung 

Aktuelle Situation: Licht ist aus. 
Lösung: Das Netzkabel ist nicht angeschlossen. 

1.Verwenden Sie kein Netzteil, das den Eingangsspannungsbereich überschreitet (nominale 
    Eingangsspannung 100-250 V). 
  
2.Dieses Produkt sollte an eine flache Auflagefläche gehängt werden, um sicherzustellen, dass es 
    nicht herunterfällt und beschädigt wird, wenn es nicht fest installiert ist. 

3.Wenn Sie das Produkt reinigen möchten, müssen Sie zuerst die Stromversorgung ausschalten, das 
    Netzkabel abziehen und vor dem Reinigen warten, bis die Lichtquelle abgekühlt ist. 

4.Die Lichtquelle in diesem Produkt ist nicht austauschbar. Wenn das Ende seiner Nutzungsdauer 
    erreicht ist, muss das gesamte Produkt ersetzt werden. 

6.Von hohen Temperaturen und Feuer fernhalten. Wenn es Flecken gibt, wischen Sie es mit einem reinen 
    Baumwolltuch ab. 

5.Zerlegen Sie das interne Gerät nicht selbst, um eine Beschädigung der Komponenten zu vermeiden. 

7.Stellen Sie dieses Produkt außerhalb der Reichweite von Kindern unter zwölf Jahren auf, um mögliche 
    Verletzungen zu vermeiden. 

8.Die Spiegeloberfläche dieses Produkts besteht aus sprödem Glas. 

Sicherheitsvorkehrungen 
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Technische Spezifikationen 

Nettogewicht

Größe

Paketinhalt
Spiegeln.

Handbuch. 
Reinigungstuch. 

Nennleistung

Farbtemperatur 

Netzkabellänge 

1750 g 

50/60 Hz

429*200*135 mm 

100-240V Artikelreferenz 

Frequenz 

Eingangsspannung 

Executive Standard - GB7000.1-2015 GB7000.204-2008 
Anwendungsorte: Umkleidekabine. Schlafzimmer. Bad.

Gebrauchsanweisung 

Drücken Sie die Taste des Berührungsschalters, wenn die blaue Kontrolleuchte, um die Spiegelringleuchten
zu aktivieren.

Der Spiegel kann frei um 75 ° nach oben und unten und um 180 ° nach links und rechts gedreht werden, 
die Schwenkstange kann frei gedehnt werden. 

Schließen Sie das Netzkabel an, wenn der Spiegel vollständig installiert ist. 

Dieses Produkt ist mit zweifarbiger Beleuchtung ausgestattet: weißes Licht und warmes Licht. Berühren 
Sie den Berührungsschalter, um das Licht einzuschalten, eine weitere Berührung, um die Farbe des Lichts 
zu ändern, und eine weitere Berührung, um das Licht auszuschalten. 

Installation instructions/Instrucciones de instalación/
Istruzioni per l'installazione/Instructions d'installation/
Installationsanleitung/Installatie instructies/
Instruções de instalação 

 

Wall
Pared
Parete
Au mur
Wand
Muur
Muro   

According to the balance line on the fixed piece of the base, measure the distance 
between the four holes on the wall first, then drill the hole with an electric drill. 
Mida primero la distancia entre los cuatro agujeros del soporte del espejo, marque 
los agujeros en la pared y luego perfore los orificios con un taladro eléctrico.  

Misurare prima la distanza tra i quattro fori del supporto dello specchio, segnare 
I fori sulla parete, quindi forare con un trapano elettrico. 

Mesurez d'abord la distance entre les quatre trous du support de miroir, marquez 
les trous sur le mur, puis percez les trous avec une perceuse électrique. 

Meet eerst de afstand tussen de vier gaten van de spiegelbeugel, markeer de gaten 
op de muur en boor vervolgens de gaten met een elektrische boor. 

Meça a distancia entre os quatro orifícios do suporte do espelho primeiro, marque 
os orifícios na parede e, em seguida, faça os orifícios com uma furadeira elétrica. 

Messen Sie zuerst den Abstand zwischen den vier Löchern der Spiegelhalterung, 
markieren Sie die Löcher an der Wand und bohren Sie die Löcher dann mit einer 
elektrischen Bohrmaschine. 
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Situation actuelle: la lumière est éteinte.
Solution: le cordon d'alimentation n'est pas connecté. 

Dépannage courant 

3000/6500K 

Spécifications techniques 

Taille

Contenu de 
l'emballage

Miroir.
Manuel d'instructions. 
Chiffon de nettoyage. 

Standard - GB7000.1-2015 GB7000.204-2008 
Lieux d'application: Dressing. Chambre. Bain. 
 

Tension 
d'entrée

 Puissance 
nominale

Température 
de couleur

Longueur du 
cordon d'alimentation

Mode d'emploi 

Appuyez sur la touche de l'interrupteur tactile lorsque le voyant bleu est allumé pour
activer l'éclairage des anneux lumineux du miroir.

Ce produit est équipé d'un éclairage bicolore: lumière blanche et lumière chaude. Appuyez 
sur l'interrupteur tactile pour allumer la lumière, appuyez une deuxième fois pour changer 
la couleur de la lumière et appuyez une troisième fois pour éteindre la lumière.

Précautions de sécurité 

8.La surface du miroir de ce produit est en verre cassant. 

7.Placez ce produit hors de la portée des enfants de moins de douze ans pour éviter d'éventuelles 
    blessures .

6.Tenir à l'écart des températures élevées et du feu. S'il y a des taches, essuyez-le avec un chiffon en  
    pur coton. 

5.Ne démontez pas l'appareil interne vous-même pour éviter d'endommager les composants. 

4.La source lumineuse de ce produit n'est pas remplaçable. Lorsqu'il atteint la fin de sa vie utile, 
    l'ensemble du produit doit être remplacé. 

2.Ce produit doit être accroché sur une surface de support plane pour s'assurer qu'il ne tombera 
     pas et ne sera pas endommagé s'il n'est pas fermement installé. 

3.Si vous souhaitez nettoyer le produit, vous devez d'abord couper l'alimentation, débrancher le cordon
    d'alimentation et attendre que la source lumineuse refroidisse avant de procéder au nettoyage. 

1.N'utilisez pas une alimentation qui dépasse la plage de tension d'entrée (tension d'entrée nominale 100-
   250 V). 

50/60 Hz

429*200*135 mm 

100-240V 
Référence 
d'article

Fréquence

Poids net

Branchez le cordon d'alimentation lorsque le miroir est entièrement installé. 

Le miroir peut être librement tourné de haut en bas à 75 ° et à gauche et à droite de 180 °, la 
barre pivotante peut être librement étirée. 

Istruzioni per  l'uso

Premere il tasto dell'interrruttore a sfioramento quando la spia blu è accesa per attivare le luci
dell'anello dello specchietto.

Lo specchio può essere ruotato liberamente su e giù di 75 ° e da sinistra a destra di 180°, il braccio 
telescopico è estensibile.

Collegare il cavo di alimentazione quando lo specchio è completamente installato. 
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Specifiche tecniche

Peso netto 

Dimensioni

Contenuto 
della confezione

Struttura dello specchio.
Istruzioni. 

Panno per pulire. 

Norma  - GB7000.1-2015 GB7000.204-2008 
Luoghi di applicazione - Spogliatoio. Camera da letto. Bagno. 

Potenza 
nominale

Temperatura 
del colore 

Lunghezza del 
cavo di 

alimentazione

Situazione attuale: la luce è spenta. 
Soluzione: il cavo di alimentazione non è collegato. 

Risoluzione dei problemi comuni 

Misure di sicurezza 

2.Questo prodotto deve essere appeso su una superficie piana per garantire che non cada e 
    venga danneggiato se non è installato correttamente.

3.Se si desidera pulire il prodotto, è necessario prima spegnere lo specchio, scollegare il cavo di 
    

4.La parte luminosa di questo prodotto non è sostituibile. Quando raggiunge la fine del ciclo di vita utile, 
    occorre sostituire l'intero prodotto.

5.Non smontare da soli il dispositivo interno per evitare di danneggiare i componenti.

6.Tenere lontano da  fonti di calore e fuoco. In caso di macchie, pulire con un panno di puro cotone.

7.Posizionare questo prodotto lontano dalla portata dei bambini di età inferiore ai dodici anni per  
    evitare possibili lesioni. 

8.La superficie dello specchio di questo prodotto è in vetro frag ile. 

1.Non utilizzare un alimentatore che superi l'intervallo della tensione di ingresso (tensione di ingresso 
    nominale 100-250 V). 

50/60 Hz

429*200*135 mm 

100-240V Riferimento 

Frequenza

Tensione 
di ingresso

Questo prodotto è dotato di illuminazione a due colori: luce bianca e luce calda. Premere l’'interruttore 
touch per accendere la luce, toccare di nuovo per cambiare il colore della luce. Premere tre volte per 
spegnere la luce. 

alimentazione e attendere che la fonte di luce si raffreddi per poter eseguire qualsiasi azione 
     di pulizia.

Insert the wall-plugs into the wall hole. Use a hammer if needed. 

Steek de uitbreidbare pluggen in de gaten. Gebruik indien nodig een hamer. 

Inserte los tacos expandibles en los agujeros. Use un martillo si es necesario. 

Inserire i tasselli espandibili nei fori. Se necessario, usare un martello. 

Insira os plugues expansíveis nos orifícios. Use um martelo, se necessário. 

Stecken Sie die erweiterbaren Stopfen in die Löcher. Verwenden Sie gegebenenfalls 
einen Hammer. 
 

Insérez les chevilles extensibles dans les trous. Utilisez un marteau si nécessaire. 
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Wall
Pared
Parete
Au mur
Wand
Muur
Muro   

Align the mirror base fixing piece with the wall hole according to the balance line 
on the base fixing piece, and fix it on the wall with screws. 

Alinee el soporte del espejo con los orificios de la pared y fíjela con los tornillos. 

Allineare il supporto dello specchio con i fori nel muro e fissarla con le viti. 

Alignez le support du miroir avec les trous du mur et fixez-le avec des vis. 

Lijn de spiegelsteun uit met de gaten in de muur en bevestig deze met schroeven. 

Alinhe o suporte do espelho com os orifícios na parede e fixe-o com parafusos. 

Richten Sie die Spiegelhalterung an den Löchern in der Wand aus und befestigen Sie 
sie mit Schrauben.
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ML552-CP(2920184)
ML552-MB(2923684)

1750 g 

4.5W 

ML552-CP(2920184)
ML552-MB(2923684)

1750 g 

4.5W 4.5W 

ML552-CP(2920184)
ML552-MB(2923684)

ML552-CP(2920184)
ML552-MB(2923684)

1750 g 

4.5W 

ML552-CP(2920184)
ML552-MB(2923684)

4.5W 

1750 g 

Sauf pour connection 
élèctrique murale

150 cm 150 cm 
Tranne che per installazione 

alla rete elettrica

150 cm 
Excepto para 

instalação de rede

150 cm 
Außer bei 

einer Netzinstallation

150 cm 
Behalve voor installatie 
op het elektriciteitsnet
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